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General information about company

Scrip code 526415

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INES70BO1016

Name of the company

OK PLAY INDIA LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)2

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Wh_e’rher’rhe Listed Entity has issued any partly Yes No Yes No
paid up sharese
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any
2| Convertible securities 2 No INo No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No No No No
Warrants ¢
4 Whe_’rher ’rh_e Listed En’rl’ry has any shorgs No No No No
against which depository receipts are issued?
5 Whe’rhe_r the Listed Entity has any shares in Yes Yes No No
locked-in?
Whether any shares held by promoters are
6 . Yes Yes
pledge or otherwise encumbered?
7 W_he’rher_ company has equity shares with No No No No
differential voting rights?
Whether the listed entity has any significant
8 e No
beneficial owner?
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in
Of Total as a % of I~
No. of No. Of each class of securities (IX)
.| Partly nos. total no. of
Category fully paid . shares
Category | of Nos. Of U paid- underlvin shares shares
gory shareholders | °° up NI | el (V) | (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(1) shareholder equity .. | Depository | _ Total
() (1) shares equity Receiols | = as per SCRR, oralas
held (Iv) | 19| (v)) PRV 11957) v oo s a%of
held (V1) Asa%of |y o [Total (A+B+C)
v) (A+B+C2) %
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 10 11471012 11471012 59.72 11471012 11471012 59.72
Group
(B) Public 10906 7713103 | 24000 7737103 | 40.28 7737103 7737103 |40.28
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 10916 19184115 24000 19208115 | 100 19208115 19208115 | 100
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding
Lasa % Number of
assuming full | Number of Shares pledged
No. Of conversion (Loc;ked in shares | or otherwise
Shares of Xl encumbered
Cateqo SNP:)C.JI‘(;: SNr?c.nr(z; Underlying | convertible (Xm) Number of
gery . . Outstanding | securities ( as equity shares
Category | of Underlying | Underlying . .
1) shareholder | Outstanding | Outstanding convertible | a heldin
(n) convertible | Warrants securities percentage As a Asa | dematerialized
securities (X) | (i) and No. Of | of diluted % of % of | form (XIV)
Warrants share N fotal N total
(i) (a) capital) (xi)= | N (A I shares | N (@) | shares
(VI)+(X) As a held held
% of (b) (b)
(A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 59.72 10286862 | 89.68 | 9686862 (84.45 | 10871012
Group
(B) Public 40.28 7031288
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10286862 | 53.55 |[9686862(50.43 | 17902300
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
No of | ©f No. Of Total as a % of each class of securities (IX)
fuII. aid Partly shdres nos. total no. of
Category & Nos. Of yp paid- . shares shares
up underlying . ! Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders ) up ’ held (VII) | (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
equity .. | Depository | _ asa%
Shareholders (I) | (Ill) equity . = as per SCRR, f
shares Receipts o
shares (IV)+(V)+ | 1957) (Vi) Total
held (IV) V1) Class eg: | Class ota
held (V1) As a % of x oq: Total Voting
(v) (A+8+C2) % fights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
() Individuals/Hindu |, , 11471012 11471012 59.72 11471012 11471012 | 59.72
undivided Family
?X;D(']T)OTO' 10 11471012 11471012 59.72 11471012 11471012 59.72
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 10 11471012 11471012 | 59.72 11471012 11471012 | 59.72
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
(1)+(A)(2)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 5600 0 5600 0.03 5600 5600 0.03
Foreign Portfolio
(e) Investors 1 64811 0 64811 0.34 64811 64811 0.34
?g’ﬁf)oml 2 70411 |0 70411 037 70411 70411 | 0.37
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(afi)) holding nominal 10501 4307536 | 24000 4331536 |22.55 4331536 4331536 |22.55
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(afii)) holding nominal |33 2004036 |0 2004036 | 10.43 2004036 2004036 |10.43
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (specify) 370 1331120 |0 1331120 |6.93 1331120 1331120 |6.93
?;)%T)o’rol 10904 7642692 | 24000 7666692 |39.91 7666692 7666692 |39.91
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 10906 7713103 | 24000 7737103 | 40.28 7737103 7737103 | 40.28
(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 10916 19184115 | 24000 19208115 100 19208115 19208115 | 100
A+B+C2)
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Total (A+B+C

) 10916

19184115 19208115 100 19208115 19208115

24000 100 ‘
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding
asa% Number of
assuming full | Number of Shares pledged
No. Of conversion | Lockedinshares | or otherwise
¢ ¢ Shares of (X1 encumbered
No. O No. o Underlying | convertible (xin) Number of
Shares Shares ) o .
. . Outstanding | securities ( as equity shares
Underlying | Underlying . .
Sr. ) h convertible | a held in
Outstanding | Outstanding o -
. securities percentage As a Asa | dematerialized
convertible | Warrants -
- . and No. Of | of diluted % of %of | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants share total total
. . No. (a) No. (a)
(Xi) (a) capital) (XI)= Shares Shares
(VI)+(X) As a held held
% of (b) (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 59.72 10286862 | 89.68 | 9686862 (84.45 | 10871012
?X;’(}T)OTO' 59.72 10286862 89.68 |9686862|84.45 | 10871012
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 59.72 10286862 | 89.68 | 9686862 (84.45 | 10871012
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
(1)+(A)(2)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.03 5600
(e) 0.34 64811
Sub-Total
0.37 70411
(B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
(afi)) 22.55 3709321
(alii)) 10.43 2004036
(e) 6.93 1247520
Sub-Total
39.91 6960877
(B)(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 40.28 7031288
(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 10286862 | 53.55 17902300
)TOTO' (A+B+C 100 10286862 53.55 | 9686862|50.43 | 17902300
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

()

RAJAN
HANDA

RAJESH
CHOPRA
(HUF)

RAJESH
CHOPRA

MAMTA
HANDA

SANGEETA
CHOPRA

GAURAV
CHOPRA

GEETANJ
CHOPRA

ALl

PAN (Il

ABGPH4844L

AAAHR1928Q

AADPC7946A

ABGPH4843P

ABSPC2193H

AEFPC2751M

AEPPC4794)

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held (V)

10286862

7700

12150

1000000

74400

56350

26050

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+(V)+
(V1)

10286862

7700

12150

1000000

74400

56350

26050

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

53.55

0.04

0.06

5.21

0.39

0.29

0.14

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

10286862

7700

12150

1000000

74400

56350

26050

Class eg:y

Total

10286862

7700

12150

1000000

74400

56350

26050

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

53.55

0.04

0.06

5.21

0.39

0.29

0.14

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying

Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(Xi) (a) As
a % of

53.55

0.04

0.06

5.21

0.39

0.29

0.14
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(A+B+C2) \ |

Number of Locked in shares (XIl)

No. (a) 10286862 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 100 0 0 0 0 0 0
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIll)

No. (a) 9686862 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 24.17 0 0 0 0 0 0
Number of

equity shares

held in 9686862 7700 12150 1000000 74400 56350 26050
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Shareholder Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
type Group Group Group Group Group Group

19/08/2022, 5:03 PM
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

4

10

Name of the
Shareholders (l)

ANANDANA HANDA

RISHAB HANDA

RAGHAV HANDA

Click here to go back

PAN (Il

AFSPH0365Q

AKKPH2624R

AKLPH1048N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity
shares held (V)

2500

2500

2500

11471012

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

2500

2500

2500

11471012

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(Vi) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.01

0.01

0.01

59.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2500

2500

2500

11471012

Class eg:y

Total

2500

2500

2500

11471012

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

0.01

0.01

0.01

59.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying

Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(Xi) (a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.01

0.01

59.72

Number of Locked in shares (XIl)

No. (a)

0

10286862
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Shares held (b) 0 0 0 89.68
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIll)

No. (a) 0 0 0 9686862
As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0 0 84.45
Number of

equity shares

held in 2500 2500 2500 10871012
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

f;;ereholder Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group

19/08/2022, 5:03 PM
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (l)

VIJAY SURESH PARIKH

Click here to go back

PAN (Il

AGUPP2299L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity
shares held (V)

202000

202000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

202000

202000

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(Vi) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.05

1.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

202000

202000

Class eg:y

Total

202000

202000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.05

1.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying

Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.05

1.05

Number of Locked in shares (XIl)

No. (a)

19/08/2022, 5:03 PM
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 202000 202000
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Clearing Members

Category /
More than 1
percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (l)

Click here to go back

PAN (Il

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (l)

82

270

370

No. of fully paid
up equity
shares held (V)

584930

687170

59020

1331120

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

584930

687170

59020

1331120

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(Vi) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.05

3.58

0.31

6.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

584930

687170

59020

1331120

Class eg:y

Total

584930

687170

59020

1331120

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

3.05

3.58

0.31

6.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying

Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share

3.05

3.58

0.31

6.94
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Number of Locked in shares (XIl)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

569630

618870

59020

1247520

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company,
whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial inferestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a
foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign
nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on
distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of confrolExercise of significant influence
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