General information about company	
Scrip code	526415
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE870B01016
Name of the company	OK PLAY INDIA LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	D	eclarat	ion		
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	Yes	No	Yes	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

		Table I -	Summa	ry Stat	tement ho	lding of	specified se	curities			
	Category		No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of			g Rights he curities (IX)	ld in
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	up equity	paid- up	underlying Depository	shares held (VII)		No of Voti	ing (XI\	/) Rights	Total as
	(11)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	- (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	11471012			11471012	59.72	11471012		11471012	59.72
(B)	Public	10906	7713103	24000		7737103	40.28	7737103		7737103	40.28
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	10916	19184115	24000		19208115	100	19208115		19208115	100

		Table	I - Summary	/ Statement	holding of s	pecified	securiti	es		
	Category of No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible Conve	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares			
(I)	of shareholder (II)	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				59.72	10286862	89.68	9686862	84.45	10871012
(B)	Public				40.28					7031288
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	10286862	53.55	9686862	50.43	17902300

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of			g Rights he curities (IX)	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a %
	snarenoiders (i)	(111)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	- (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemer	nt showing sho	reholding p	oattern :	of the Promo	ter and Pro	omoter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	10	11471012			11471012	59.72	11471012		11471012	59.72
Sub-Total (A)(1)		10	11471012			11471012	59.72	11471012		11471012	59.72
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		10	11471012			11471012	59.72	11471012		11471012	59.72
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sho	areholding	pattern	of the Public	sharehold	er				
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	5600	0		5600	0.03	5600		5600	0.03
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	1	64811	0		64811	0.34	64811		64811	0.34
Sub-Total (B)(1)		2	70411	0		70411	0.37	70411		70411	0.37
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	10501	4307536	24000		4331536	22.55	4331536		4331536	22.55
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	33	2004036	0		2004036	10.43	2004036		2004036	10.43
(e)	Any Other (specify)	370	1331120	0		1331120	6.93	1331120		1331120	6.93
Sub-Total (B)(3)		10904	7642692	24000		7666692	39.91	7666692		7666692	39.91
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		10906	7713103	24000		7737103	40.28	7737103		7737103	40.28
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding	pattern	of the Non F	Promoter- N	Non Public shar	eholder			
Total ( A+B+C2)		10916	19184115	24000		19208115	100	19208115		19208115	100

ĺ	i	i i	i	ı	Í	ĺ			ì	i i	1	
Total (A+B+C		10916	19184115	24000		19208115	100	19208115		19208115	100	

	Shares St	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.		Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	g shareholding	g pattern of the	Promoter	and Pro	moter Gr	oup	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				59.72	10286862	89.68	9686862	84.45	10871012
Sub-Total (A)(1)				59.72	10286862	89.68	9686862	84.45	10871012
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				59.72	10286862	89.68	9686862	84.45	10871012
В	Table III - Stat	ement showin	g shareholdin	g pattern of the	e Public sh	areholde	er		
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.03					5600
(e)				0.34					64811
Sub-Total (B)(1)				0.37					70411
(3)	Non-institutio	ns							
(a(i))				22.55					3709321
(a(ii))				10.43					2004036
(e)				6.93					1247520
Sub-Total (B)(3)				39.91					6960877
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				40.28					7031288
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholdir	ng pattern of th	e Non Pror	noter- N	Ion Public	shareho	older
Total ( A+B+C2)				100	10286862	53.55			17902300
Total (A+B+C				100	10286862	53.55	9686862	50.43	17902300

		Individ	luals/Hindu ι	ındivided Fa	mily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJAN HANDA	RAJESH CHOPRA (HUF)	RAJESH CHOPRA	MAMTA HANDA	SANGEETA CHOPRA	GAURAV CHOPRA	GEETANJALI CHOPRA
PAN (II)	ABGPH4844L	AAAHR1928Q	AADPC7946A	ABGPH4843P	ABSPC2193H	AEFPC2751M	AEPPC4794
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10286862	7700	12150	1000000	74400	56350	26050
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	10286862	7700	12150	1000000	74400	56350	26050
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	53.55	0.04	0.06	5.21	0.39	0.29	0.14
Number of Vot	ing Rights held	in each class o	of securities (IX)		-		
Class eg:X	10286862	7700	12150	1000000	74400	56350	26050
Class eg:y							
Total	10286862	7700	12150	1000000	74400	56350	26050
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	53.55	0.04	0.06	5.21	0.39	0.29	0.14
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(XI) (a) As a % of	53.55	0.04	0.06	5.21	0.39	0.29	0.14

(A+B+C2)							
Number of Loc	ked in shares	(XII)					
No. (a)	10286862	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of Sho	res pledged c	or otherwise end	cumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)	9686862	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	94.17	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	9686862	7700	12150	1000000	74400	56350	26050
Reason for not	providing PAN	١					
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

	Ind	lividuals/Hindu und	divided Family	
Searial No.	8	9	10	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANANDANA HANDA	RISHAB HANDA	RAGHAV HANDA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AFSPH0365Q	AKKPH2624R	AKLPH1048N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2500	2500	2500	11471012
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	2500	2500	2500	11471012
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.01	0.01	59.72
Number of Votir	ng Rights held in each cla	ass of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	2500	2500	2500	11471012
Class eg:y				
Total	2500	2500	2500	11471012
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	0.01	0.01	59.72
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (XI) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(XI)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.01	0.01	59.72
	red in shares (XII)			
Number of Lock	ed in shares (Aii)			

As a % of total Shares held (b)	О	0	0	89.68
Number of Shar	es pledged or otherwise er	cumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)	0	0	0	9686862
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	84.45
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2500	2500	2500	10871012
Reason for not p	oroviding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Searial No.	1		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIJAY SURESH PARIKH	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AGUPP2299L	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	202000	202000	
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	0	0	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	202000	202000	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.05	1.05	
Number of Votir	ng Rights held in each class of securit	ties (IX)	
Class eg: X	202000	202000	
Class eg:y			
Total	202000	202000	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.05	1.05	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.05	1.05	
• •	<u> </u>		

		_				
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	202000	202000				
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3				
Category	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back			
PAN (II)				Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	82	270	18	370			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	584930	687170	59020	1331120			
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	0	0	0	0			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	584930	687170	59020	1331120			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.05	3.58	0.31	6.94			
Number of Votin	ng Rights held in eacl	h class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	584930	687170	59020	1331120			
Class eg:y							
Total	584930	687170	59020	1331120			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.05	3.58	0.31	6.94			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	3.05	3.58	0.31	6.94			

capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	569630	618870	59020	1247520			
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence